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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00         10.305,55          5.249,45  66,25         10.305,55              0,00  66,25         10.305,55              0,00  66,25         10.305,55              0,00  66,25

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00         30.691,56         14.918,44  67,29         30.691,56              0,00  67,29         30.691,56              0,00  67,29         30.691,56              0,00  67,29

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             609.015,00        500.588,08        108.426,92  82,20        500.588,08              0,00  82,20        500.588,08              0,00  82,20        500.588,08              0,00  82,20

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             288.363,00         76.731,44        211.631,56  26,61         76.731,44              0,00  26,61         76.731,44              0,00  26,61         76.731,44              0,00  26,61

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             347.058,00        148.718,10        198.339,90  42,85        148.718,10              0,00  42,85        148.718,10              0,00  42,85        148.718,10              0,00  42,85

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              35.657,00         71.668,94        -36.011,94 201,00         71.668,94              0,00 201,00         71.668,94              0,00 201,00         71.668,94              0,00 201,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           225.651,00        217.120,71          8.530,29  96,22        217.120,71              0,00  96,22        217.120,71              0,00  96,22        217.120,71              0,00  96,22

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             807.433,00        528.415,65        279.017,35  65,44        528.415,65              0,00  65,44        528.415,65              0,00  65,44        528.415,65              0,00  65,44

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.375.697,00        867.180,69        508.516,31  63,04        867.180,69              0,00  63,04        867.180,69              0,00  63,04        867.180,69              0,00  63,04

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00        133.641,66       -133.641,66   0,00        133.641,66              0,00   0,00        133.641,66              0,00   0,00        133.641,66              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00         29.184,72        -29.184,72   0,00         29.184,72              0,00   0,00         29.184,72              0,00   0,00         29.184,72              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                78.722,08         34.878,02         43.844,06  44,31         34.878,02              0,00  44,31         34.878,02              0,00  44,31         34.878,02              0,00  44,31

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.946,00          8.432,67          5.513,33  60,47          8.432,67              0,00  60,47          8.432,67              0,00  60,47          8.432,67              0,00  60,47

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  41.587,00         14.428,53         27.158,47  34,69         14.428,53              0,00  34,69         14.428,53              0,00  34,69         14.428,53              0,00  34,69

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00          5.574,33          2.926,67  65,57          5.574,33              0,00  65,57          5.574,33              0,00  65,57          5.574,33              0,00  65,57

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    69.852,00         41.482,19         28.369,81  59,39         41.482,19              0,00  59,39         41.482,19              0,00  59,39         41.482,19              0,00  59,39

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                26.629,00         27.638,27         -1.009,27 103,79         27.638,27              0,00 103,79         27.638,27              0,00 103,79         27.638,27              0,00 103,79

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            75.508,00         39.402,37         36.105,63  52,18         39.402,37              0,00  52,18         39.402,37              0,00  52,18         39.402,37              0,00  52,18

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                43.576,00         23.243,38         20.332,62  53,34         23.243,38              0,00  53,34         23.243,38              0,00  53,34         23.243,38              0,00  53,34

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             49.624,00         25.997,15         23.626,85  52,39         25.997,15              0,00  52,39         25.997,15              0,00  52,39         25.997,15              0,00  52,39

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         25.163,17        -25.163,17   0,00         25.163,17              0,00   0,00         25.163,17              0,00   0,00         25.163,17              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          3.243,90         -3.243,90   0,00          3.243,90              0,00   0,00          3.243,90              0,00   0,00          3.243,90              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.469,00          1.351,82          1.117,18  54,75          1.351,82              0,00  54,75          1.351,82              0,00  54,75          1.351,82              0,00  54,75

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                27.193,00              0,00         27.193,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA                48.000,00              0,00         48.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                65.661,00         43.942,94         21.718,06  66,92         43.942,94              0,00  66,92         43.942,94              0,00  66,92         43.942,94              0,00  66,92

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.499,00          2.331,83          1.167,17  66,64          2.331,83              0,00  66,64          2.331,83              0,00  66,64          2.331,83              0,00  66,64

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.140.709,37        618.443,03        522.266,34  54,22        618.443,03              0,00  54,22        618.443,03              0,00  54,22        618.443,03              0,00  54,22

      G/12B/16008/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICAS               10.681,00              0,00         10.681,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.003,00              0,00          1.003,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                11.629,00          7.029,90          4.599,10  60,45          7.029,90              0,00  60,45          7.029,90              0,00  60,45          7.029,90              0,00  60,45

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               -35.087,00              0,00        -35.087,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16304/00  INDEMNIZACIONES POR                  6.767,00          3.514,95          3.252,05  51,94          3.514,95              0,00  51,94          3.514,95              0,00  51,94          3.514,95              0,00  51,94

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                15.694,00              0,00         15.694,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               108.241,00              0,00        108.241,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                10.824,00              0,00         10.824,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.575.267,45      3.540.345,55      2.034.921,90  63,50      3.540.345,55              0,00  63,50      3.540.345,55              0,00  63,50      3.540.345,55              0,00  63,50

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.575.267,45      3.540.345,55      2.034.921,90  63,50      3.540.345,55              0,00  63,50      3.540.345,55              0,00  63,50      3.540.345,55              0,00  63,50

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               401.770,00        387.051,12         14.718,88  96,34        387.051,12              0,00  96,34        225.779,82        161.271,30  56,20        225.779,82              0,00  56,20

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                   100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00         12.744,76          2.255,24  84,97         12.744,76              0,00  84,97         11.147,56          1.597,20  74,32         11.147,56              0,00  74,32

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           2.000,00          2.299,00           -299,00 114,95          2.299,00              0,00 114,95          2.299,00              0,00 114,95          2.299,00              0,00 114,95

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       36.000,00         10.285,25         25.714,75  28,57         10.285,25              0,00  28,57          6.050,25          4.235,00  16,81          6.050,25              0,00  16,81

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                25.000,00          3.861,54         21.138,46  15,45          3.861,54              0,00  15,45          3.861,54              0,00  15,45          3.861,54              0,00  15,45

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00          5.659,61          7.340,39  43,54          5.659,61              0,00  43,54          5.659,61              0,00  43,54          5.659,61              0,00  43,54

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.000,00          7.364,45         -3.364,45 184,11          7.364,45              0,00 184,11          7.364,45              0,00 184,11          7.364,45              0,00 184,11

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.000,00          3.478,26         15.521,74  18,31          3.478,26              0,00  18,31          3.478,26              0,00  18,31          3.478,26              0,00  18,31

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 4.000,00          1.579,22          2.420,78  39,48          1.579,22              0,00  39,48          1.579,22              0,00  39,48          1.579,22              0,00  39,48

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  140.000,00        137.306,95          2.693,05  98,08        137.306,95              0,00  98,08         12.341,05        124.965,90   8,82         12.341,05              0,00   8,82
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00              0,00         15.555,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00              0,00         45.610,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             609.015,00              0,00        609.015,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             288.363,00              0,00        288.363,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             347.058,00              0,00        347.058,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              35.657,00              0,00         35.657,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           225.651,00              0,00        225.651,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             807.433,00              0,00        807.433,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.375.697,00              0,00      1.375.697,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                     0,00         78.722,08         78.722,08              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.946,00              0,00         13.946,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  41.587,00              0,00         41.587,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00              0,00          8.501,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    69.852,00              0,00         69.852,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                26.629,00              0,00         26.629,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            75.508,00              0,00         75.508,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                43.576,00              0,00         43.576,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             49.624,00              0,00         49.624,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.469,00              0,00          2.469,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                27.193,00              0,00         27.193,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA                48.000,00              0,00         48.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                65.661,00              0,00         65.661,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.499,00              0,00          3.499,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.138.200,00          2.509,37      1.140.709,37              0,00

      G/12B/16008/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICAS               10.681,00              0,00         10.681,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.003,00              0,00          1.003,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                11.629,00              0,00         11.629,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.005,00        -37.092,00        -35.087,00              0,00

      G/12B/16304/00  INDEMNIZACIONES POR                  6.767,00              0,00          6.767,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                15.694,00              0,00         15.694,00              0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               108.241,00              0,00        108.241,00              0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                10.824,00              0,00         10.824,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.531.128,00         44.139,45      5.575.267,45              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.531.128,00         44.139,45      5.575.267,45              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               401.770,00              0,00        401.770,00              0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                   100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.000,00              0,00         19.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  140.000,00              0,00        140.000,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                16.000,00          6.199,85          9.800,15  38,75          6.199,85              0,00  38,75          6.199,85              0,00  38,75          6.199,85              0,00  38,75

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                      0,00          5.471,43         -5.471,43   0,00          5.471,43              0,00   0,00          5.471,43              0,00   0,00          5.471,43              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00            166,47            733,53  18,50            166,47              0,00  18,50            166,47              0,00  18,50            166,47              0,00  18,50

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.100,00          3.037,23          1.062,77  74,08          3.037,23              0,00  74,08          3.037,23              0,00  74,08          3.037,23              0,00  74,08

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.250,00         10.711,81         -7.461,81 329,59         10.711,81              0,00 329,59         10.711,81              0,00 329,59         10.711,81              0,00 329,59

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         14.897,66         14.897,66              0,00 100,00         14.897,66              0,00 100,00          6.536,58          8.361,08  43,88          6.536,58              0,00  43,88

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00          5.008,44         10.991,56  31,30          5.008,44              0,00  31,30          5.008,44              0,00  31,30          5.008,44              0,00  31,30

      G/12B/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        37.683,00         38.535,78           -852,78 102,26         38.535,78              0,00 102,26         19.905,38         18.630,40  52,82         19.905,38              0,00  52,82

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00         11.636,51         13.363,49  46,55         11.636,51              0,00  46,55         11.636,51              0,00  46,55         11.636,51              0,00  46,55

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               437.359,00            200,00        437.159,00   0,05            200,00              0,00   0,05            200,00              0,00   0,05            200,00              0,00   0,05

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00          7.287,59         10.712,41  40,49          7.287,59              0,00  40,49          7.287,59              0,00  40,49          7.287,59              0,00  40,49

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               374.000,00         31.872,38        342.127,62   8,52         31.872,38              0,00   8,52         31.872,38              0,00   8,52         31.872,38              0,00   8,52

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                 10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                  550,00          3.699,50         -3.149,50 672,64          3.699,50              0,00 672,64          3.699,50              0,00 672,64          3.699,50              0,00 672,64

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    235.000,00        229.388,10          5.611,90  97,61        229.388,10              0,00  97,61        119.680,74        109.707,36  50,93        119.680,74              0,00  50,93

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          215.000,00        182.672,10         32.327,90  84,96        144.762,29         37.909,81  67,33         86.857,37         57.904,92  40,40         86.857,37              0,00  40,40

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   750,00              0,00            750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        414.212,34        399.830,18         14.382,16  96,53        399.830,18              0,00  96,53        135.866,79        263.963,39  32,80        135.866,79              0,00  32,80

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            55.000,00          7.801,64         47.198,36  14,18          7.801,64              0,00  14,18          7.801,64              0,00  14,18          7.801,64              0,00  14,18

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               35.138,00         32.603,36          2.534,64  92,79         23.500,10          9.103,26  66,88         10.787,15         12.712,95  30,70         10.787,15              0,00  30,70

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.440,00          3.256,97         11.183,03  22,56          3.256,97              0,00  22,56          3.256,97              0,00  22,56          3.256,97              0,00  22,56

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.975,00          3.105,97         13.869,03  18,30          3.105,97              0,00  18,30          3.105,97              0,00  18,30          3.105,97              0,00  18,30

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           12.600,00         13.351,59           -751,59 105,97         13.351,59              0,00 105,97          7.776,72          5.574,87  61,72          7.776,72              0,00  61,72

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              591.240,00         75.930,00        515.310,00  12,84         75.930,00              0,00  12,84         75.930,00              0,00  12,84         75.930,00              0,00  12,84

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.209.965,00      1.658.294,72      1.551.670,28  51,66      1.611.281,65         47.013,07  50,20        842.357,28        768.924,37  26,24        842.357,28              0,00  26,24

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.209.965,00      1.658.294,72      1.551.670,28  51,66      1.611.281,65         47.013,07  50,20        842.357,28        768.924,37  26,24        842.357,28              0,00  26,24

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         15.000,00         15.000,00  50,00         15.000,00              0,00  50,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         15.000,00         15.000,00  50,00         15.000,00              0,00  50,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         15.000,00         15.000,00  50,00         15.000,00              0,00  50,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           4.068,35          5.727,47         -1.659,12 140,78          5.727,47              0,00 140,78          5.727,47              0,00 140,78          5.727,47              0,00 140,78

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00         18.097,56         11.902,44  60,33         18.097,56              0,00  60,33         18.097,56              0,00  60,33         18.097,56              0,00  60,33

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                65.000,00         89.432,37        -24.432,37 137,59         47.300,06         42.132,31  72,77         47.300,06              0,00  72,77         47.300,06              0,00  72,77

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          190.000,00        215.208,97        -25.208,97 113,27        215.208,97              0,00 113,27          9.680,00        205.528,97   5,09          9.680,00              0,00   5,09

      G/12B/60903/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               32.000,00         12.000,00         20.000,00  37,50         12.000,00              0,00  37,50         12.000,00              0,00  37,50         12.000,00              0,00  37,50

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.931,65              0,00         15.931,65   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            377.000,00        340.466,37         36.533,63  90,31        298.334,06         42.132,31  79,13         92.805,09        205.528,97  24,62         92.805,09              0,00  24,62

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              377.000,00        340.466,37         36.533,63  90,31        298.334,06         42.132,31  79,13         92.805,09        205.528,97  24,62         92.805,09              0,00  24,62

***   013101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.192.232,45      5.569.106,64      3.623.125,81  60,58      5.479.961,26         89.145,38  59,62      4.490.507,92        989.453,34  48,85      4.490.507,92              0,00  48,85

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             3.268.490,21      1.141.321,63      2.127.168,58  34,92        816.130,83        325.190,80  24,97        507.459,81        308.671,02  15,53        507.459,81              0,00  15,53

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.268.490,21      1.141.321,63      2.127.168,58  34,92        816.130,83        325.190,80  24,97        507.459,81        308.671,02  15,53        507.459,81              0,00  15,53

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.268.490,21      1.141.321,63      2.127.168,58  34,92        816.130,83        325.190,80  24,97        507.459,81        308.671,02  15,53        507.459,81              0,00  15,53

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  4.146.689,06      4.146.689,06              0,00 100,00      4.058.894,41         87.794,65  97,88      1.753.697,28      2.305.197,13  42,29      1.034.258,62        719.438,66  24,94

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.146.689,06      4.146.689,06              0,00 100,00      4.058.894,41         87.794,65  97,88      1.753.697,28      2.305.197,13  42,29      1.034.258,62        719.438,66  24,94

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     4.146.689,06      4.146.689,06              0,00 100,00      4.058.894,41         87.794,65  97,88      1.753.697,28      2.305.197,13  42,29      1.034.258,62        719.438,66  24,94

***   013118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            7.415.179,27      5.288.010,69      2.127.168,58  71,31      4.875.025,24        412.985,45  65,74      2.261.157,09      2.613.868,15  30,49      1.541.718,43        719.438,66  20,79

****  0131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              16.607.411,72     10.857.117,33      5.750.294,39  65,38     10.354.986,50        502.130,83  62,35      6.751.665,01      3.603.321,49  40,65      6.032.226,35        719.438,66  36,32
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      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.100,00              0,00          4.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.250,00              0,00          3.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         13.000,00          1.897,66         14.897,66              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        37.683,00              0,00         37.683,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               575.000,00       -137.641,00        437.359,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               374.000,00              0,00        374.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                 10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                  550,00              0,00            550,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    235.000,00              0,00        235.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          215.000,00              0,00        215.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   750,00              0,00            750,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        479.010,00        -64.797,66        414.212,34              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               35.138,00              0,00         35.138,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.440,00              0,00         14.440,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.975,00              0,00         16.975,00              0,00

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           12.600,00              0,00         12.600,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              591.240,00              0,00        591.240,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.410.506,00       -200.541,00      3.209.965,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.410.506,00       -200.541,00      3.209.965,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          4.068,35          4.068,35              0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          190.000,00              0,00        190.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60903/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               32.000,00              0,00         32.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                20.000,00         -4.068,35         15.931,65              0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            377.000,00              0,00        377.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              377.000,00              0,00        377.000,00              0,00

***   013101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.348.634,00       -156.401,55      9.192.232,45              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.918.260,00      1.350.230,21      3.268.490,21              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.918.260,00      1.350.230,21      3.268.490,21              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.918.260,00      1.350.230,21      3.268.490,21              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.508.650,00      1.638.039,06      4.146.689,06              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.508.650,00      1.638.039,06      4.146.689,06              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.508.650,00      1.638.039,06      4.146.689,06              0,00

***   013118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            4.426.910,00      2.988.269,27      7.415.179,27              0,00

****  0131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              13.775.544,00      2.831.867,72     16.607.411,72              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           16.607.411,72     10.857.117,33      5.750.294,39  65,38     10.354.986,50        502.130,83  62,35      6.751.665,01      3.603.321,49  40,65      6.032.226,35        719.438,66  36,32
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***** TOTAL                                           13.775.544,00      2.831.867,72     16.607.411,72              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




